General information about company

Scrip code 523116

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE391G01012

Name of the company SANCO TRANS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the Lls_ted Ent;ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ’ .. | paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
@ shareholder Eﬁz;;eholders ;I:aigsuy equity | Depository }je(lfv()\j_n) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
. - 0,
1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VII) As a % of Class Class Total %o of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 9 1300653 1300653 | 72.26 1300653 1300653 | 72.26
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1782 499347 499347 27.74 499347 499347 |27.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1791 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1r) | otherwise
Shares : . ) shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . . (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
an securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 72.26 1300653
Group
B) Public 27.74 411819
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1712472




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
Tf\kl)l of Partly |No. Of 10s. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares of shares
Category & Nos. Of pald. up up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity equity | Depository | (VII)= | per SCRR asa %
= , ¢
Sharcholders (I) | (1) ig?ges shares | Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (vimas | f Total
avy [hed VD (e |anor x ey | Tl | Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(d) Any Other 9 1300653 1300653 | 72.26 1300653 1300653 | 72.26
(specify)
(SIL;b_TOtal (4) 9 1300653 1300653 | 72.26 1300653 1300653 | 72.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 9 1300653 1300653 | 72.26 1300653 1300653 | 72.26
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders ) 6o 276716 276716 | 15.37 276716 276716 | 1537
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 2 155449 155449 |8.64 155449 155449 |8.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) Any Other 82 67182 67182 |3.73 67182 67182 |3.73
(specify)




Sub-Total (B) 1782 499347 499347 |27.74 499347 499347 |27.74
3
Total Public
Shareholding
1782 499347 499347 |27.74 499347 499347 |27.74
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1791 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total (A+B+C 1791 1800000 1800000 | 100 1800000 1800000 | 100

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of 0. DI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . o (XI1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(d) 72.26 1300653
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 7226 1300653
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 72.26 1300653
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 15.37 189490
(a(ii)) 8.64 155449
(e) 3.73 66880
Sub-Total (B) 27.74 411819
3)
Total Public 27.74 411819
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 1712472
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 1712472




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders

@

SUDHARSAN
LOGISTICS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEVAKI S

SATHYANARAYANAN
S

SANCO
ESTATES
AND FARMS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

UPENDRAN
A\

SATHYAVATHI
P

GAJALAKSHMI

S

PAN (II)

AAACS8482K

AAJPS7812D

AAJPS3534L

AAACS7692H

AAAPU2507N

ACEPV6847N

AFCPG4691IN

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

497903

212750

200500

150100

79900

40000

40000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
Vi) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD

497903

212750

200500

150100

79900

40000

40000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.66

11.82

11.14

8.34

4.44

222

2.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

497903

212750

200500

150100

79900

40000

40000




Class eg:y

Total

497903

212750

200500

150100

79900

40000

40000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

27.66

11.82

11.14

8.34

4.44

222

2.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

27.66

11.82

11.14

8.34

4.44

222

2.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of




equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

497903

212750

200500

150100

79900

40000

40000

Reason for not

nrovidinge PAN
Py =3 v

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GUNAVATHI D

MEERA M

PAN (II)

AERPGO0572N

AGPPM2444P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

39500

1300653

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

40000

39500

1300653

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.22

2.19

72.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

39500

1300653

Class eg:y

Total

40000

39500

1300653

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.22

2.19

72.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

222

2.19

72.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

39500

1300653

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

S N RAJAN

VENKATTU SRINIVASAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANWPS3969F

ABFPVO0278F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75879

79570

155449

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

75879

79570

155449

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.22

4.42

8.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75879

79570

155449

Class eg:y

Total

75879

79570

155449

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

422

4.42

8.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

422

4.42

8.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75879

79570

155449

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

40

19

82

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18479

722

3073

36904

8004

67182

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V+ (VD

18479

722

3073

36904

8004

67182

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.04

0.17

2.05

0.44

3.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

18479

722

3073

36904

8004

67182

Class eg:y

Total

18479

722

3073

36904

8004

67182

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

0.04

0.17

2.05

0.44

3.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

0.04

0.17

2.05

0.4

3.73

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18179

722

3071

36904

8004

66880

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO ir
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect’

Whether by virtue of:
. I}:Izz)ssi;;lort Nationality Ilz;;ssﬁl ort Nationality -
No. casé of (Applicable casé of (Applicable R.lgh.ts on .| Exercis
Name PAN a Nationality | in case of [ Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Voting d{st'rlbutable Exercise of
foreien Any other foreien Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of signific:
» g 1 is selected) i & | is selected) any other control influenc
nationa nationa distribution
SUDHARSAN
S . LOGISTICS .
1 SATHYANARAYANAN AAJPS3534L India PRIVATE AAACSB482K India 38.74 |38.74 No No
LIMITED
Total: | 38.74 |38.74 |0




