General information about company	
Scrip code	523116
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE391G01012
Name of the company	SANCO TRANS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ation			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tal	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1300653			1300653	72.26	1300653		1300653	72.26
(B)	Public	1782	499347			499347	27.74	499347		499347	27.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1791	1800000			1800000	100	1800000		1800000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.26					1300653
(B)	Public				27.74					411819
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					1712472

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number o each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group	•	l .		1
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	9	1300653			1300653	72.26	1300653		1300653	72.26
Sub-Total (A) (1)		9	1300653			1300653	72.26	1300653		1300653	72.26
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		9	1300653			1300653	72.26	1300653		1300653	72.26
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sl	nareholding	g pattern o	of the Public s	shareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1698	276716			276716	15.37	276716		276716	15.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	155449			155449	8.64	155449		155449	8.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	82	67182			67182	3.73	67182		67182	3.73

Sub-Total (B) (3)		1782	499347			499347	27.74	499347	499347	27.74
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1782	499347			499347	27.74	499347	499347	27.74
С	Table IV - Statem	ent showing sl	hareholding	g pattern o	of the Non Pro	omoter- No	on Public sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		1791	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100
Total (A+B+C		1791	1800000			1800000	100	1800000	1800000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	lying assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a					Number of equity shares
31.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promo	ter Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian					T		_	
(d)				72.26					1300653
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.26					1300653
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				72.26					1300653
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				15.37					189490
(a(ii))				8.64					155449
(e)				3.73					66880
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.74					411819
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				27.74					411819

C	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Public	shareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				1712472
Total (A+B+C				100				1712472

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	DEVAKI S	SATHYANARAYANAN S	SANCO ESTATES AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	UPENDRAN V	SATHYAVATHI P	GAJALAKSHMI S
PAN (II)	AAACS8482K	AAJPS7812D	AAJPS3534L	AAACS7692H	AAAPU2507N	ACEPV6847N	AFCPG4691N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	497903	212750	200500	150100	79900	40000	40000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	497903	212750	200500	150100	79900	40000	40000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.66	11.82	11.14	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22
Number of Vo	ting Rights held i	n each class of s	ecurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	497903	212750	200500	150100	79900	40000	40000

Class eg:y							
Total	497903	212750	200500	150100	79900	40000	40000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.66	11.82	11.14	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.66	11.82	11.14	8.34	4.44	2.22	2.22
Number of Lo	cked in shares (X	(II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or o	therwise encumb	pered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of							

equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	497903	212750	200500	150100	79900	40000	40000
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	A	any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	9	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUNAVATHI D	MEERA M	
PAN (II)	AERPG0572N	AGPPM2444P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	39500	1300653
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	39500	1300653
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	72.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	
Class eg: X	40000	39500	1300653
Class eg:y			
Total	40000	39500	1300653
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.22	2.19	72.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.22	2.19	72.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	39500	1300653
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S N RAJAN	VENKATTU SRINIVASAN	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	ANWPS3969F	ABFPV0278F	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75879	79570	155449		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	75879	79570	155449		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		4.42	8.64		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	75879	79570	155449		
Class eg:y					
Total	75879	79570	155449		
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	4.22	4.42	8.64		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.22	4.42	8.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75879	79570	155449
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

		An	y Other (specify)								
Searial No.	Pearial No. 1 2 3 4 5											
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go bac						
PAN (II)						Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	8	40 1 19			82						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18479	722	3073 36904 8004		8004	67182						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18479	722	3073	36904	8004	67182						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)		0.04	0.17	2.05	0.44	3.73						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	18479	722	3073	36904	8004	67182						
Class eg:y												
Total	18479	722	3073	36904	8004	67182						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0.04	0.17	2.05	0.44	3.73						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding												

convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.04	0.17	2.05	0.44	3.73
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18179	722	3071	36904	8004	66880
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•			
Reason for not providing PAN						

	significant beneficial owners															
Sr. No.		Details of the SBO				Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect ³						
				Passport		N	F	Passport		NT 41 114	Whether by virtue of:					
	or. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significatinfluenc
1		S SATHYANARAYANAN	AAJPS3534L		India		SUDHARSAN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACS8482K		India		38.74	38.74		No	No
			•	•	<u>'</u>	<u>'</u>		<u>'</u>		•	Total:	38.74	38.74	0		